Y90-Series
Miniature High
Power Relay
Safety Approval
Features
Special type of 4000VAC dielectric strength and 6000V surge
voltage(1.2/50 us)between coil and contact available.
Sealed type and open type available.

Coil Voltage: 03,05,06,09,12,24 48,
Number of Pole: 1-1 Pole
Type Designation: Y90
Outline Dimensions,Wiring Diagram,P.C Board Layout(Unit:mm)
Sealed type Open type
Without
terminal
end
Without
terminal
end
Note: Specifications and dimensions in this catalog are subjected to change without notice.
F
Load type:Nil-Standard type   F-High load
NO:
20A 277/250VAC
30A 277/250VAC
40A 277/250VAC
2HP 277/250VAC
NC:
10A 277/250VAC
20A 277/250VAC
30A 277/250VAC
Form A:
30A 240VAC
Form C
24A/10A 240VAC
Form A:
30A 277VAC
40A 277VAC
TV-8  120VAC
Form C
20A 277VAC
 Wiring Diagram(bottom view)
 PCB Layout(bottom view) Unless otherwise specified:
<1mm,tolerance, 0.2mm;
1-5mm,tolerance, 0.3mm;
>5mm,tolerance, 0.4mm;
Note: 1. Extended terminal dimension
is dimension before soldering.
2. Tolerance of PCB layout: 0.1mm
±
±